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【５時間：チェックした参加者数】

No ポイント名 5h 割合

17 さくら公園 3 8.3% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 洗足池弁財天 15 41.7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

19 九頭竜権現水神社 5 13.9% 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 北糀谷中央公園 6 16.7% 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 水神公園 6 16.7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 本門寺公園弁天池 19 52.8% 0 0 0 1 2 4 3 0 1 0 1

23 下丸子公園 9 25.0% 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0

24 独鈷の滝 7 19.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

25 鵜の木松山公園 12 33.3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

26 厳島神社 6 16.7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

27 文庫の森 12 33.3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2

28 稲荷坂 9 25.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

29 清水池 7 19.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

31 蒲田池 36 100.0% 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 蓮沼駅 36 100.0% 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 池上駅 34 94.4% 0 0 17 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

34 千鳥町駅 35 97.2% 0 0 0 15 1 0 3 0 0 0 0

35 久が原駅 34 94.4% 0 0 1 0 12 1 0 0 1 3 0

36 御嶽山駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 1 0 12 1 0 0 0 3

37 雪が谷大塚駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 1 0 0 0

38 石川台駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 2 0 0

39 洗足池駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 5 1

40 長原駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 6

41 旗の台駅 33 91.7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 9

42 荏原中延駅 33 91.7% 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

43 戸越銀座駅 30 83.3% 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1

44 大崎広小路駅 30 83.3% 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

45 五反田駅 30 83.3% 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1

51 今泉神社 14 38.9% 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 下神明天祖神社 19 52.8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1

53 滝王子稲荷神社 16 44.4% 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0

54 大坊坂 19 52.8% 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 2 0 1 0

55 すずめのお宿 11 30.6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 佐伯山緑地 18 50.0% 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 1 0 1 0

57 入新井公園 20 55.6% 0 0 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

58 清水窪弁財天 12 33.3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

59 久が原清水坂児童公園 17 47.2% 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 2 0 2

60 都堀公園 17 47.2% 2 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 萩中公園 4 11.1% 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 上池台三丁目公園 13 36.1% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0

63 平間公園 6 16.7% 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0

64 大倉山公園 21 58.3% 0 0 0 4 2 0 3 0 1 0 0

65 原の水神池 17 47.2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2

66 中根公園 10 27.8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 北馬込寺郷公園 14 38.9% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2

68 林試の森 8 22.2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

69 御殿山の丘公園 15 41.7% 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

96 ふるさとの浜辺公園 17 47.2% 4 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 碑文谷池 9 25.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 御幸公園 7 19.4% 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
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【５時間：回った人の多い順に並び変え】

No ポイント名 5h 割合

31 蒲田池 36 100.0% 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 蓮沼駅 36 100.0% 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 千鳥町駅 35 97.2% 0 0 0 15 1 0 3 0 0 0 0

33 池上駅 34 94.4% 0 0 17 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

35 久が原駅 34 94.4% 0 0 1 0 12 1 0 0 1 3 0

36 御嶽山駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 1 0 12 1 0 0 0 3

37 雪が谷大塚駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 1 0 0 0

38 石川台駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 2 0 0

39 洗足池駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 5 1

40 長原駅 34 94.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 6

41 旗の台駅 33 91.7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 9

42 荏原中延駅 33 91.7% 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

43 戸越銀座駅 30 83.3% 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1

44 大崎広小路駅 30 83.3% 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

45 五反田駅 30 83.3% 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1

64 大倉山公園 21 58.3% 0 0 0 4 2 0 3 0 1 0 0

57 入新井公園 20 55.6% 0 0 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

22 本門寺公園弁天池 19 52.8% 0 0 0 1 2 4 3 0 1 0 1

52 下神明天祖神社 19 52.8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1

54 大坊坂 19 52.8% 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 2 0 1 0

56 佐伯山緑地 18 50.0% 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 1 0 1 0

59 久が原清水坂児童公園 17 47.2% 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 2 0 2

60 都堀公園 17 47.2% 2 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 原の水神池 17 47.2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2

96 ふるさとの浜辺公園 17 47.2% 4 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 滝王子稲荷神社 16 44.4% 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0

18 洗足池弁財天 15 41.7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

69 御殿山の丘公園 15 41.7% 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

51 今泉神社 14 38.9% 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 北馬込寺郷公園 14 38.9% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2

62 上池台三丁目公園 13 36.1% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0

25 鵜の木松山公園 12 33.3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

27 文庫の森 12 33.3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2

58 清水窪弁財天 12 33.3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

55 すずめのお宿 11 30.6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 中根公園 10 27.8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 下丸子公園 9 25.0% 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0

28 稲荷坂 9 25.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

97 碑文谷池 9 25.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 林試の森 8 22.2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

24 独鈷の滝 7 19.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

29 清水池 7 19.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

98 御幸公園 7 19.4% 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

20 北糀谷中央公園 6 16.7% 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 水神公園 6 16.7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 厳島神社 6 16.7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

63 平間公園 6 16.7% 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0

19 九頭竜権現水神社 5 13.9% 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 萩中公園 4 11.1% 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 さくら公園 3 8.3% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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